
Abilities in Motion 

Contact: Stephanie Quigley – Associate Executive Director 

Phone:  610-376-0010 x116 

E-mail: squigley@abilitiesinmotion.org 

Address: 210 North 5th Street 

Reading, Pennsylvania 19601 

 
ACHIEVA  

Contact: Shayne Roos – Vice President, ACHIEVA Support 

Phone:  412-995-5000 x488 

E-mail: sroos@achieva.info 

Address: 711 Bingham Street 

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15203 

 
The Arc of Pennsylvania  

Contact: Maureen Cronin – Executive 

Director 

Phone:  717-234-2621 

E-mail: mcronin@thearcpa.org  

Address: Pennsylvania Place, Suite 403 

301 Chestnut Street  

Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17101 

Contact: Rita Cheskiewicz – Program 

Director, Include Me-ADEPT  

Phone:  570-822-4369 

E-mail: ritac@includemepa.org 

Address: 67 Public Square, Suite 909 

Wilkes Barre, Pennsylvania 18701 

 
Bender Consulting Services 

Contact: Leanne Thomas – Account Manager 

Phone:  412-787-8567 

E-mail: lthomas@benderconsult.com 

 
BNY Mellon 

Contact: Lori Hasley – Human Resources Governance and Internal Controls 

Phone:  412-236-7202 

E-mail: lori.hasley@bnymellon.com 

Address: 500 Grant Street 

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15258 

 
FedEx Ground 

Contact: Adrienne Woodard – Manager of Inclusion and Employee Relations 

Phone:  412-445-0272 

E-mail: adrienne.woodard@fedex.com 

Address: 1000 FedEx Drive  

Moon Township, Pennsylvania 15108 
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Pennsylvania's Initiative on Assistive Technology – Institute on Disabilities 

Phone:  215-204-1356 

TTY:   1-215-204-1805 

Email:  atinfo@temple.edu 

Address:  1755 North 13th Street, Room 411S 

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19122 

 
SAP – Autism at Work Program 

Contact:  José Velasco – Vice President, Products & Innovation, Autism at Work 

Phone:  512-423-9878 

E-mail: jose.velasco@sap.com 

 
Starbucks – York Roasting Plant and Distribution Center 

Contact: Donna Johnson – Partner Resources Manager  

Phone:  717-472-4342 

E-mail: DoJohnso@starbucks.com 

Address: 1605 Bartlett Drive 

York, Pennsylvania 17406 

 
Transition Consults 

Contact: Julia Barol – President 

Phone:  267-408-9083 

E-mail: Julia@TransitionConsults.com  

Address: 109 Edgehill Road 

Bala Cynwyd, Pennsylvania 19004 

 
University of Pittsburgh 

Contact: Nichole Dwyer – Communications 

Manager, Office of Human 

Resources 

Phone:  412-624-8039 

E-mail: nddwyer@pitt.edu 

Address: 100 Craig Hall 

200 South Craig Street 

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15260 

Contact:  Tom Armstrong – Recruiter, 

Veterans and Individuals with 

disABILITIES 

Phone:  412-648-8375 

E-mail: Tom.Armstrong@pitt.edu 

Address:  100 Craig Hall 

200 South Craig Street 

Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15260
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